
Overall

Michael Trim 30

Class 1

Daniel Hammond 13

Matt Endean 13

Aeron Lloyd 12

Class 2

Christopher Pettitt 28

Robin Howard 24

Andy Mount 22

Class 3

Richard Tompkins 25

James Ibbotson 24

John Plant 18

Class 4

Geoff Hodge 26

Geoff Spencer 23

Barry Redmayne 21

2014 / 2015 AMSC Trials Challenge



Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total

1 Michael Trim 15 15 30

2 Christopher Pettitt 15 13 28

3 Geoff Hodge 15 11 26

4 Richard Tompkins 15 10 25

5 James Ibbotson 13 11 24

6 Robin Howard 12 12 24

7 Geoff Spencer 13 10 23

8 Andy Mount 13 9 22

9 Barry Redmayne 12 9 21

10 Graham Redmayne 11 8 19

11 John Plant 12 6 18

12 Thomas Pettitt 11 7 18

13 Kevin Lindsay 10 8 18

14 Ian Nute 10 6 16

15 Steve Courts 15 15

15 Roger Holder 15 15

15 Mike Pearson 15 15

15 Andrew Ryan 15 15

19 Ross Nuten 9 5 14

20 Daniel Hammond 13 13

21 Matt Endean 13 13

21 Dave Oliver 13 13

23 Aeron Lloyd 12 12

24 Martin Cheshire 6 6 12

25 Suze Endean 12 12

25 Dave Harvey 12 12

25 Trevor Wood 12 12

28 Sam Lindsay 11 11

29 Martin MacKenzie 11 11

30 Adam Cable 10 10

31 Arnold Lane 9 9

31 Gary Ridgeway 9 9

2014 / 2015 AMSC Trials Challenge

after Round 2



33 Ray Lane 8 1 9

34 Chris Maries 9 9

35 Will Petherbridge 8 8

36 Roger Trevaskis 8 8

37 Colin Reid 7 7

38 Mark Ibbotson 7 7

38 David Jackson 7 7

40 Chris Morrell 5 5

40 John Parsons 5 5

42 Ben Cutting 4 4

42 Jake Johnson 4 4

42 James Padginton 4 4

42 Dennis Usmar 4 4

46 Adrian Gibson 3 3

46 Graham Goode 3 3

46 Michael Leete 3 3

49 Bridge Carey 2 2

49 Martin Redmond 2 2

49 Andrew Scott 2 2

52 Royston Carey 1 1

52 Ray Ferguson 1 1

52 Alan Hockham 1 1



Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total

1 Michael Trim 15 15 30

2 Daniel Hammond 13 13

3 Matt Endean 13 13

4 Aeron Lloyd 12 12

5 Suze Endean 12 12

2014 / 2015 AMSC Trials Challenge

Class 1 Positions

after Round 2



Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total

1 Christopher Pettitt 15 13 28

2 Robin Howard 12 12 24

3 Andy Mount 13 9 22

4 Thomas Pettitt 11 7 18

5 Roger Holder 15 15

6 Martin Cheshire 6 6 12

7 Martin MacKenzie 11 11

8 Adam Cable 10 10

9 Arnold Lane 9 9

10 Ray Lane 8 1 9

11 Roger Trevaskis 8 8

12 Colin Reid 7 7

13 Chris Morrell 5 5

14 James Padginton 4 4

14 Dennis Usmar 4 4

16 Adrian Gibson 3 3

17 Andrew Scott 2 2
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Class 2 Positions

after Round 2



Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total

1 Richard Tompkins 15 10 25

2 James Ibbotson 13 11 24

3 John Plant 12 6 18

4 Kevin Lindsay 10 8 18

5 Steve Courts 15 15

6 Dave Oliver 13 13

7 Dave Harvey 12 12

8 Sam Lindsay 11 11

9 Gary Ridgeway 9 9

10 Chris Maries 9 9

11 Will Petherbridge 8 8

12 Mark Ibbotson 7 7

13 John Parsons 5 5

14 Jake Johnson 4 4

15 Graham Goode 3 3

16 Martin Redmond 2 2
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Class 3 Positions

after Round 2



Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total

1 Geoff Hodge 15 11 26

2 Geoff Spencer 13 10 23

3 Barry Redmayne 12 9 21

4 Graham Redmayne 11 8 19

5 Ian Nute 10 6 16

6 Mike Pearson 15 15

6 Andrew Ryan 15 15

8 Ross Nuten 9 5 14

9 Trevor Wood 12 12

10 David Jackson 7 7

11 Ben Cutting 4 4

12 Michael Leete 3 3

13 Bridge Carey 2 2

14 Royston Carey 1 1

14 Ray Ferguson 1 1

14 Alan Hockham 1 1
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Class 4 Positions

after Round 2


